U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009
STATE:VIRGIN ISLANDS

St. Croix Island, VI

St. John/St. Thomas, VI

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

372
464

563
372
464

502
633

640
502
633

398
498

587
398
498

538
679

765
538
679

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

478
601

711
478
601

646
817

984
646
817

3 BR

552
685

888
552
685

746
936

1219
746
936

4 BR

616
744

1016
616
744

832
1024

1274
832
1024

680
803

1168
680
803

918
1112

1465
918
1112

743
862

1321
743
862

1004
1200

1656
1004
1200
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